(GRUBINAME

Accounting Student Association

GLUR VYT

Pathway-Related

Mary Dolan
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mdolan@broward.edu

American Criminal Justice Association

Pathway-Related

Kelli Newton

knewton@broward.edu

American Red Cross Youth

Advocacy/Activism

Jason Aiken

jaikenl@broward.edu

Challenge Accepted

Recreational/Leisure

Diana Maniscalco

dmanisca@broward.edu

Crime Scene Investigation

Pathway-Related

Laura Pazarena

lpazaren@broward.edu

Fashion Club

Recreational/Leisure

Sharry Kimmel

skimmel@broward.edu

Gay Straight Alliance

Cultural/Diversity-Focused

Laura Raymond

l[raymond@broward.edu

Greatness In The Making

Cultural/Diversity-Focused

Joseph Metts

jmetts@broward.edu

Havarim

Spiritual/Religious

Sherrie Sacharow

Ssacharo@broward.edu

In Tech

Pathway-Related

Michelle Levine

mlevinel@broward.edu

International Student Club

Cultural/Diversity-Focused

Nancy Calderon

ncaldero@broward.edu

March For Our Lives

Advocacy/Activism

Lucas Harriman

Lharrima@broward.edu

Minority Teachers Association

Pathway-Related

Richard Pulido

rpulido@broward.edu

Muslim Student Assocation

Cultural/Diversity-Focused

Ira Spector

ispector@broward.edu

NextGen Florida

Advocacy/Activism

Laura Raymond

l[raymond@broward.edu

Phi Beta Lambda

Pathway-Related

Cathileen Montesarchio

cmontesa@broward.edu

Phi Theta Kappa

Pathway-Related

Satchell Mede

smede@broward.edu

Psi Beta & Psychology Club

Honor Society

Nathalie Franco

nfrancol@broward.edu

Psychology Club

Honor Society

Luis Ramos

Iramos@broward.edu

Star Wars Club

Recreational/Leisure

Chris Bernstein

cbernste@broward.edu

The National Society of Leadership and Success

Honor Society

Stephanie Repaci

srepaci@broward.edu

The Safe Place Advocacy/Activism Amanda Thibodeau athibode@broward.edu
Unicef Advocacy/Activism Victoria Ng vng@broward.edu
Veg Club Recreational/Leisure Jason Anfinsen Janfinse@broward.edu




Black Student Union
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Cultural/Diversity-Focused
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lvillall@broward.edu

Gender Sexuality Alliance/Gay Straight Alliance

Advocacy/Activism

Melanie Gnaizda-Gilson

mgnaizda@broward.edu

HOSA Future Health Professionals

Pathway-Related

Kathleen Clerie

kclerie@broward.edu

InterVarsity Christian Fellowship

Spiritual/Religious

Dinecia Pierre-Louis

dpierrel@broward.edu

Male Minority Initiative-Greatness In The Making

Cultural/Diversity-Focused

Jason Aiken

jaikenl@broward.edu

Multicultural Dance Club

Cultural/Diversity-Focused

Sharon Holness

sholness@broward.edu

Political Science Association

Advocacy/Activism

Michael O-Neill

moneill@broward.edu

Psychology Club

Pathway-Related

Melinda Shoemaker
Khia Thomas

mshoemak@broward.edu
kthomas2@broward.edu

Reading LYF Club

Pathway-Related

Eileen Santiago

esantiag@broward.edu

Science Club

Pathway-Related

Daniel Kulangara

dkulanga@broward.edu

Sociology Club

Pathway-Related

Stacy Salerno

ssalerno@broward.edu

The National Society of Leadership & Success

Honor Society

Leo DeAraujo

|dearauj@broward.edu
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BC RN-BSN Program Honor Society Honor Society Rose Cirilo rcirilo@broward.edu
BC Woman Cultural/Diversity-Focused Tiffany Erving terving@broward.edu
Distinction Society Honor Society Billy Jones bjones4@broward.edu
Fourth Wall Theatre Club Pathway Related Katherine Valli kvalli@broward.edu
International Student Club Cultural/Diversity-Focused Naylet Leon nleon@borward.edu
Minority Male Initiatives- Greatest in the Making Cultural/Diversity-Focused Phillip Davis pdavisl@broward.edu
Paralegal Eagles Pathway Related Lynn Slossberg Islossbe@broward.edu

Phi Delta Alpha- The Education and Technology

Club Honor Society Dominique Charlotteaux dcharlot@broward.edu
Political Science Club Advocacy/Activism Kari Hebert khebert@broward.edu

Pre-Health Student Organization Pathway Related Vijay Parkash vlaxmi@broward.edu

The National Society of Leadership and Success Honor Society Frances Fraser ffraser@broward.edu




